
  

FORMAT FOR PARTICULAR OF STAFF TO BE SUBMITTED TO NRC, NCTE JAIPUR 

P A R T I C U L A R S    O F     S T A F F 

 

Session ________2012-13 

Name and address   of the Institution:_VSLM college of Education Chandi Tehsil Kasauli district Solan 

173206_____________________________________________________  Course:___JBT,B.Ed and M.Ed____________________________ 
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I. DETAILS OF TEACHING STAFF  

I

(

A

) 

PRINCIPAL/HOD  



I Dr. Jagjit 

Singh Brar 

10/10/1944 

  Princi

pal 

Yes 

64.6 

Yes 

52.2% 

No No Englis

h and 

SST 

Yes 

Educa

tion 

No 22 11 26/10/

2010 

Resigned 

I

I 

LECTURES/TEACHING STAFF (AS PER NCTE NORMS)  

1. Dr. 

Sameer 

Kumar 

Lanka 

(19/1/80) 

 Gen. Read

er 

Yes 

(60) 

No Yes 

70 

Yes 

English 

(70) 

Science 

and Math 

Yes 

Edu. 

No 12 4 

School 

and 8 

years 

B.Ed 

9 Nov. 2010  302

594

014

26 

2. Manu 

Jaswal 

(19/01/80) 

 

Gen Asst. 

Prof. 

Yes 

(63) 

Yes 

(58) 

No 

 

Yes  

Physics 

(59) 

Science 

And 

Math 

No No 7 7 Years  

B.Ed 

29-09-2006  085

801

018

043

84 

3. K.P Singh 

(24/09/80) 

 

Gen Asst 

Prof. 

Yes 

60.8 

Yes 

69.2 

No Yes 

History 

(55) 

S.S t and 

English 

No No 7 7 Years 

B.Ed 

29/08/2006  085

801

018

044

09 



4. Kusum 

(10/10/85) 

 

Gen Asst 

Prof. 

Yes  

(68) 

Yes 

(63) 

No Yes 

Sociology 

62 

S.S t and 

English 

Sub

mitte

d 

No 4 4 Years 

B.Ed 

1-08-2008  08-04-2009 085

801

018

030

68 

5. Nisha 

(19/07/84) 

 

Gen Asst 

Prof. 

Yes 

62.1 

Yes 

(63.5) 

No No S.S t and 

English 

No No 3 3 Years 

B.Ed 

16-10-2009  085

801

018

054

41 

6. Heera 

Dutt 

(09/07/93) 

 
 

Gen Asst 

Prof. 

Yes 

B 

Grad 

Yes 

(58) 

No Yes 

History 

(42) 

S.S t and 

English 

No No 9 5 

School 

and 4 

Years 

B.Ed 

 

 

03-11-2009 16-11-2009 085

801

018

054

44 

7. Meera 

Devi 

(07/04/19

80) 

 

Gen Asst 

Prof. 

Yes 

(74) 

No Yes 

(82) 

Yes 

English 

57.38) 

S.S t and 

English 

No No 6 3 

School 

and 3 

B.Ed 

  085

801

018

045

50 



8. Rajmani 

(08/04/83) 

 

Gen Asst 

Prof. 

Yes 

69.1 

No Peru

sing 

Pol. 

Science 

(48) 

S.S t and 

English 

No No 3 3 Years 

B.Ed 

 06-07-2009 085

801

018

052

69 

9. Roshan 

Lal 

(24/10/73) 

 Gen Asst 

Prof, 

Yes 

56.4 

Yes 

(62) 

No  Physics 

and 

Maths 

No No 3 3 Years 

B.Ed 

26-09-2009  551

346

894

54 

10. Mahesh 

Sharma 

 Gen Asst 

Prof, 

Yes 

70.1 

Yes 

72.75 

No Sanskrit 

(59.10) 

Hindi 

(63) 

Sanskrit 

and S.S t 

No No 1 1 Years 

B.Ed 

  085

801

018

054

43 

11. Kusum 

Lata 

 

Gen Asst 

Prof, 

Yes 

60.5 

Yes 

(65) 

No Yes 

Sociology 

(50.83) 

S.S t and 

English 

No No 3 3 Years 

B.Ed 

 03-11-2009 085

801

018

054

84 

 



12. Hari Ram  SC Asst 

Prof, 

Yes 

68 

Yes 

60 

No Yes 

English  

50 

S.S t and 

English 

No No 1 B.Ed   085

801

100

051

63 

13. Sudesh 

Thakur 

(29/06/86) 

 Gen Lect

urer 

Yes 

60.9 

Yes 

66.37 

No No Hindi and 

S.S t 

No No 3 B.Ed    

14. Shweta 

Sharma 

(12/12/19

83) 

 Gen Asst 

Prof, 

Yes Yes No Bio-Tech Physics 

and Life 

Science 

No No 2 2 Years 

B.Ed 

  085

801

100

049

06 

15. Reshu 

Bhardwaj 

(06/01/82) 

 Gen Asst 

Prof, 

Yes Yes No No English 

and Com 

No No 3 3 years 

B.Ed 

  085

801

100

023

39 

I PART TIME TEACHING STAFF  (AS PER NCTE NORMS)  

1.                 

2.                 

3.                 



 

The above  appointment have been made on the basis of recommendations of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of 

the UGC/the affiliating University/Affiliating Body.  

 

Name & Signature of the                          Name & Counter Signature with Seal of the 

Authorized Representative of the Institution                 Registrar/Competent Authority of the Affiliating Body* 

Date ____12/3/2013_________________ 
 

• Note: The institution shall submit the above list as per the provisions of the NCTE Regulations, 2009 indicating qualification , percentage of marks, teaching 

experience etc. alongwith attested copy of professional qualification  & experience certificate and attested photographs of staff duly countersigned by the 

competent authority of the affiliating body or endorsement of the same by submitting a written approval of the competent authority of the affiliating body as 

per the above format. 

 

CERTIFICATE FROM THE MANAGEMENT 

 

 

(i) All appointments are on full-time and regular basis except those specified as part-time as per the NCTE norms. The academic 

staff of the institution (including part-time staff) is/shall be  paid salary in such scale of pay as prescribed by the 

UGC/University/affiliating body from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice into the bank account of 

employee specially opened for the propose.  The supporting staff shall be paid as per the UGC/State Government/Central 

Government pay scale structure. 

(ii) The management of the institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to pension, gratuity, provident fund, etc for its 

employees. The institution shall follow all the norms of the NCTE as amended from time to time. 

 

Name & Signature of the                  

Authorized Representative of the Institution          

Date _____________________ 
 



•  It may be noted by the teacher education institution that in case of  self finance institutions run by the pvt. Managements under 

society/trust, the above details shall be signed by the Secretary/President/Chairman of the  concerned Management.  In case of the 

Govt./University/aided  institution the same shall be signed by the Registrar/Director/Principal/HOD of the institution.  


