FORMAT FOR PARTICULAR OF STAFF TO BE SUBMITTED TO NRC, NCTE JAIPUR PARTICULARS OF STAFF

Sess	sion	2012-13														
Nan	ne and ado	dress of the	Instituti	ion:_VS	LM colleg	e of Educ	ation Cha	ndi Tehsil 🛚	Kasauli	district	Solan					
1732	206						(Course:	JBT,B.I	Ed and N	M.Ed					
Sl.	Name	Attested	7		B.Ed.	M.Ed.	M.A	Master's					75	or		
No.	with	photograph	. Category		Yes/No	Yes/No	(Educati	Degree		ပ္	nt	Š	izec			
	Date of	of the	ate				on on)	in school		y th	/ale	Years	ngc	t ar ch I		- Ipe
	Birth	appointed	er (Yes/No	subject	ng	cif	lui,	n Y	Recogniz (Enclose	ment and which he		l mur
	Age	staff	Whether SC/ST/OBC/other	Designation				Yes/No	Subject of Teaching	on/ Specify the Yes/No	or equivalent lo	Experience in	Experience in Recognized /BEd. College (Enclose	Date of initial appointment and TE Regulation under which he	Joining Date	Salary bank account number
)B(gna	If yes,	If yes,	If yes,	If yes,	Jt T	(Education/ subject) Yes	Passed UGC NET or Yes/No	erie	enc Coll	app n ur	ng]	acc
)/L	esi	%age	%age	%age of	%age of	ct 6	(Educatic subject)	CN	Exp	oeri	tial	inic	nk a
			C/S		of	of	Marks	Marks &	ubje	(Ed	ng	ng]	Exp /BE	ini	Je	ba'
			er S		Marks	Marks		specify	S	D.	peg	schi	ching Exper	e of Re		lary
			eth					the		Ph.	Sass	Teaching]	Teaching School	Date NCTE		Sa
			Wh					subject					Te	Z		
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)	(15)	(16)	
I.	DETAILS	OF TEACH	ING ST	CAFF							L	I			1	
I	PRINCIPA	AL/HOD														
(
A																
)																

I	Dr. Jagjit Singh Brar 10/10/1944 LECTURE	S/TEACI	HING S	pal		Yes 64.6 ER NCT	Yes 52.2% TE NOR	No MS)	No	Englis h and SST	Yes Educ tion		No	22	11	26/10/ 2010	Resigned	
1.	Dr. Sameer Kumar Lanka (19/1/80)		Gen.	Read er	Yes (60)	No	Yes 70	Yes English (70)		ence Math	Yes Edu.	No	12	4 School and 8 years B.Ed	9 Nov.	2010		302 594 014 26
2.	Manu Jaswal (19/01/80)		Gen	Asst. Prof.	Yes (63)	Yes (58)	No	Yes Physics (59)		d	No	No	7	7 Years B.Ed	29-09-	2006		085 801 018 043 84
3.	K.P Singh (24/09/80)		Gen	Asst Prof.	Yes 60.8	Yes 69.2	No	Yes History (55)	Eng	t and glish	No	No	7	7 Years B.Ed	29/08/2	2006		085 801 018 044 09

4.	Kusum (10/10/85)	Gen	Asst Prof.	Yes (68)	Yes (63)	No	Yes Sociology 62	S.S t and English	Sub mitte d	No	4	4 Years B.Ed	1-08-2008	08-04-2009	085 801 018 030 68
5.	Nisha (19/07/84)	Gen	Asst Prof.	Yes 62.1	Yes (63.5)	No	No	S.S t and English	No	No	3	3 Years B.Ed	16-10-2009		085 801 018 054 41
6.	Heera Dutt (09/07/93)	Gen	Asst Prof.	Yes B Grad	Yes (58)	No	Yes History (42)	S.S t and English	No	No	9	5 School and 4 Years B.Ed	03-11-2009	16-11-2009	085 801 018 054 44
7.	Meera Devi (07/04/19 80)	Gen	Asst Prof.	Yes (74)	No	Yes (82)	Yes English 57.38)	S.S t and English	No	No	6	3 School and 3 B.Ed			085 801 018 045 50

8.	Rajmani		Gen	Asst	Yes	No	Peru	Pol.	S.S t and	No	No	3	3 Years		06-07-2009	085
	(08/04/83)			Prof.	69.1		sing	Science	English				B.Ed			801 018
		A A						(48)								052
																69
9.	Roshan		Gen	Asst	Yes	Yes	No		Physics	No	No	3	3 Years	26-09-2009		551
	Lal			Prof,	56.4	(62)			and				B.Ed			346
	(24/10/73)				30.4	(62)			Maths				D.EU			894
	(24/10/73)															54
10	Mahesh		Gen	Asst	Yes	Yes	No	Sanskrit	Sanskrit	No	No	1	1 Years			085
	Sharma			Prof,	70.1	72.75		(59.10)	and S.S t				B.Ed			801
					70.1	72.73							D.L.a			018
								Hindi								054 43
								(63)								43
11	**				***	*7	3.7		0.0		3.7	2	0.77		02 11 2000	00.7
11			Gen	Asst	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	S.S t and	No	No	3	3 Years		03-11-2009	085 801
	Lata			Prof,	60.5	(65)		Sociology	English				B.Ed			018
								(50.83)								054
								(30.63)								84

12.	Hari Ram		SC	Asst Prof,	Yes 68	Yes 60	No	Yes English	S.S t and English	No	No	1	B.Ed		085 801
								50							100 051 63
13.	Sudesh Thakur (29/06/86)		Gen	Lect	Yes 60.9	Yes 66.37	No	No	Hindi and S.S t	No	No	3	B.Ed		
14.	Shweta Sharma (12/12/19 83)		Gen	Asst Prof,	Yes	Yes	No	Bio-Tech	Physics and Life Science	No	No	2	2 Years B.Ed		085 801 100 049 06
15.	Reshu Bhardwaj (06/01/82)		Gen	Asst Prof,	Yes	Yes	No	No	English and Com	No	No	3	3 years B.Ed		085 801 100 023 39
I	PART TIM	E TEAC	HING	STAFF	(AS P	ER NCT	E NOI	RMS)				l		1	
1.															
2.															
3.															

The above appointment have been made on the basis of recommendations of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of the UGC/the affiliating University/Affiliating Body.

Name & Signature of the	Name & Counter Signature with Seal of the
Authorized Representative of the Institution	Registrar/Competent Authority of the Affiliating Body*
Date 12/3/2013	

• Note: The institution shall submit the above list as per the provisions of the NCTE Regulations, 2009 indicating qualification, percentage of marks, teaching experience etc. alongwith attested copy of professional qualification. & experience certificate and attested photographs of staff duly countersigned by the competent authority of the affiliating body or endorsement of the same by submitting a written approval of the competent authority of the affiliating body as per the above format.

CERTIFICATE FROM THE MANAGEMENT

- (i) All appointments are on full-time and regular basis except those specified as part-time as per the NCTE norms. The academic staff of the institution (including part-time staff) is/shall be paid salary in such scale of pay as prescribed by the UGC/University/affiliating body from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice into the bank account of employee specially opened for the propose. The supporting staff shall be paid as per the UGC/State Government/Central Government pay scale structure.
- (ii) The management of the institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to pension, gratuity, provident fund, etc for its employees. The institution shall follow all the norms of the NCTE as amended from time to time.

Name & Signature of the	
Authorized Representative of the Institution	
	ate

•	It may be noted by the teacher education institution that in case of self finance institutions run by the pvt. Managements under society/trust, the above details shall be signed by the Secretary/President/Chairman of the concerned Management. In case of the Govt./University/aided institution the same shall be signed by the Registrar/Director/Principal/HOD of the institution.